
DOI-32B (D) * Into the Magic (2023-2024) 
Lawson Engagement Activity: T2032B1436  

 
Tour Itinerary 
 
# City Dates Venue (Capacity) 

  Ellenton, FL Mon 8/14/2023  -  Sun 
8/27/2023 Feld Ellenton Headquarters  () 

  Ellenton, FL Mon 8/28/2023  -  Sun 
9/10/2023 Feld Ellenton Headquarters  () 

1 Lincoln, NE 

Fri 9/15/2023  -  Sun 
9/17/2023 Pinnacle Bank Arena  (9488) 

2 Sioux City, IA 

Fri 9/22/2023  -  Sun 
9/24/2023 Tyson Events Center  (4908) 

3 Boise, ID 

Thu 9/28/2023  -  Sun 
10/1/2023 ExtraMile Arena  (6242) 

4 Rio Rancho, NM 

Fri 10/6/2023  -  Sun 
10/8/2023 Rio Rancho Events Center  (3821) 

5 Bakersfield, CA 

Fri 10/13/2023  -  Sun 
10/15/2023 Mechanics Bank Arena  (6896) 

6 Oakland, CA 

Thu 10/19/2023  -  Sun 
10/22/2023 Oakland Arena  (10640) 

7 San Jose, CA 

Thu 10/26/2023  -  Sun 
10/29/2023 SAP Center  (10896) 

8 Sacramento, CA 

Thu 11/2/2023  -  Sun 
11/5/2023 Golden 1 Center  (9043) 

9 Salt Lake 
City, UT 

Thu 11/9/2023  -  Sun 
11/12/2023 Vivint Arena  (7981) 

10 Edmonton, AB 

Thu 11/16/2023  -  Sun 
11/19/2023 

Flair Airlines Hangar at Edmonton 
EXPO Centre  (3055) 

11 Winnipeg, MB 

Thu 11/23/2023  -  Sun 
11/26/2023 Canada Life Centre  (9892) 

12 Sioux Falls, SD 

Thu 11/30/2023  -  Sun 
12/3/2023 

Denny Sanford Premier 
Center  (7162) 

13 Youngstown, OH 

Thu 12/7/2023  -  Sun 
12/10/2023 Covelli Centre  (3696) 

14 Rochester, NY 

Thu 12/14/2023  -  Sun 
12/17/2023 Blue Cross Arena  (8137) 

15 Boston, MA 

Thu 12/21/2023  -  Mon 
1/1/2024 

Agganis Arena at Boston 
University  (4377) 

16 Manchester, NH Thu 1/4/2024  -  Sun 
1/7/2024 SNHU Arena  (9852) 

17 Rockford, IL 

Thu 1/11/2024  -  Mon 
1/15/2024 BMO Center  (4749) 

18 Indianapolis, IN 

Wed 1/17/2024  -  Sun 
1/21/2024 Gainbridge Fieldhouse  (11145) 

19 Kansas City, MO Thu 1/25/2024  -  Sun 
1/28/2024 T-Mobile Center  (17544) 

20 Columbus, OH 

Wed 1/31/2024  -  Sun 
2/4/2024 Nationwide Arena  (12699) 

21 Johnstown, PA Thu 2/8/2024  -  Sun 
2/11/2024 

1ST SUMMIT ARENA at Cambria 
County War Memorial  (0) 

22 Oshawa, ON 

Thu 2/15/2024  -  Sun 
2/18/2024 Tribute Communities Centre  (3008) 

23 London, ON 

Thu 2/22/2024  -  Sun 
2/25/2024 Budweiser Gardens  (6641) 

24 Quebec, QC Fri 3/1/2024  -  Mon 
3/4/2024 Centre Videotron  () 

25 Ottawa, ON Thu 3/7/2024  -  Sun 
3/10/2024 Canadian Tire Centre  (19153) 

26 Springfield, MA Thu 3/14/2024  -  Sun 
3/17/2024 MassMutual Center  (6866) 

27 Trenton, NJ Thu 3/21/2024  -  Sun 
3/24/2024 CURE Insurance Arena  (4831) 

28 Hershey, PA 

Thu 3/28/2024  -  Sun 
3/31/2024 Giant Center  (6207) 

 


